
BAJDIK SYSTEM

FIRST STAGE

GROUP: A

PLAYERS NAT. 1 2 3 4 5 POINT PLACE

Kucková Iveta,Cvecko Daniel 3:0 3:0 3:1 3:0 8 1 Kucková Iveta,Cvecko Daniel (SVK)

Beck Szilvia,Kovács Sándor 0:3 3:1 3:0 3:1 6 2 Beck Szilvia,Kovács Sándor

Schneiderné,Fekecs László 0:3 1:3 3:1 3:1 4 3 Schneiderné,Fekecs László

Mizseiné, Klein Sándor 1:3 0:3 1:3 3:2 2 4 Mizseiné, Klein Sándor

Tóth Krisztina, Dr Hegedűs László 0:3 1:3 1:3 2:3 0 5 Tóth Krisztina, Dr Hegedűs László

TIME TABLE MATCHES

9.00 2 Beck Szilvia,Kovács Sándor 0 - Mizseiné, Klein Sándor 0

9.00 4 Tóth Krisztina, Dr Hegedűs László 0 - Schneiderné,Fekecs László 0

9.25 2 Tóth Krisztina, Dr Hegedűs László 0 - Kucková Iveta,Cvecko Daniel 0

9.25 4 Schneiderné,Fekecs László 0 - Mizseiné, Klein Sándor 0

9.50 2 Kucková Iveta,Cvecko Daniel 0  - Schneiderné,Fekecs László 0

9.50 4 Beck Szilvia,Kovács Sándor 0  - Tóth Krisztina, Dr Hegedűs László 0

10.15 2 Schneiderné,Fekecs László 0  - Beck Szilvia,Kovács Sándor 0

10.15 4 Mizseiné, Klein Sándor 0  - Kucková Iveta,Cvecko Daniel 0

10.40 2 Mizseiné, Klein Sándor 0  - Tóth Krisztina, Dr Hegedűs László 0

10.40 4 Kucková Iveta,Cvecko Daniel 0  - Beck Szilvia,Kovács Sándor 0
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BAJDIK SYSTEM

FIRST STAGE

GROUP: B

PLAYERS NAT. 1 2 3 4 5 POINT PLACE

Gillanyiová Jana,Láni Tibor 3:1 1:3 X 3:0 4 1 Németh Márta,Tauker Tamás

Lajos Ágnes,Kövesi József 1:3 0:3 X 3:0 2 2 Gillanyiová Jana,Láni Tibor

Németh Márta,Tauker Tamás 3:1 3:0 X 3:0 6 3 Lajos Ágnes,Kövesi József

Herczegné,Békés András X X X X X 4 Zádori Gizella,Lipcsik István

Zádori Gizella,Lipcsik István 0:3 0:3 0:3 X 0 5 X

TIME TABLE MATCHES

9.00 6 Lajos Ágnes,Kövesi József 0 - Herczegné,Békés András 0

9.00 8 Zádori Gizella,Lipcsik István 0 - Németh Márta,Tauker Tamás 0

9.25 6 Zádori Gizella,Lipcsik István 0 - Gillanyiová Jana,Láni Tibor 0

9.25 8 Németh Márta,Tauker Tamás 0 - Herczegné,Békés András 0

9.50 6 Gillanyiová Jana,Láni Tibor 0  - Németh Márta,Tauker Tamás 0

9.50 8 Lajos Ágnes,Kövesi József 0  - Zádori Gizella,Lipcsik István 0

10.15 6 Németh Márta,Tauker Tamás 0  - Lajos Ágnes,Kövesi József 0

10.15 8 Herczegné,Békés András 0  - Gillanyiová Jana,Láni Tibor 0

10.40 6 Herczegné,Békés András 0  - Zádori Gizella,Lipcsik István 0

10.40 8 Gillanyiová Jana,Láni Tibor 0  - Lajos Ágnes,Kövesi József 0

MIXED

MIXED
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BAJDIK SYSTEM

FIRST STAGE

GROUP: C

PLAYERS NAT. 1 2 3 4 5 POINT PLACE

Zacher Gizella,Sándor Tibor 0:3 3:1 3:0 3:1 6 1 Katona Emese,Tóth József

Katona Emese,Tóth József 3:0 3:0 2:3 3:0 6 2 Zacher Gizella,Sándor Tibor

Beke Erika,Török István 1:3 0:3 3:2 3:0 4 3 Beke Erika,Török István

Főfainé,Németh Károly 0:3 3:2 2:3 3:0 4 4 Főfainé,Németh Károly

Göde Andrea,Csornai Csaba 1:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0 5 Göde Andrea,Csornai Csaba

TIME TABLE MATCHES

9.00 10 Katona Emese,Tóth József 0 - Főfainé,Németh Károly 0

9.00 12 Göde Andrea,Csornai Csaba 0 - Beke Erika,Török István 0

9.25 10 Göde Andrea,Csornai Csaba 0 - Zacher Gizella,Sándor Tibor 0

9.25 12 Beke Erika,Török István 0 - Főfainé,Németh Károly 0

9.50 10 Zacher Gizella,Sándor Tibor 0  - Beke Erika,Török István 0

9.50 12 Katona Emese,Tóth József 0  - Göde Andrea,Csornai Csaba 0

10.15 10 Beke Erika,Török István 0  - Katona Emese,Tóth József 0

10.15 12 Főfainé,Németh Károly 0  - Zacher Gizella,Sándor Tibor 0

10.40 10 Főfainé,Németh Károly 0  - Göde Andrea,Csornai Csaba 0

10.40 12 Zacher Gizella,Sándor Tibor 0  - Katona Emese,Tóth József 0

2014.06.24



BAJDIK SYSTEM

FIRST STAGE

GROUP: D

PLAYERS NAT. 1 2 3 4 5 POINT PLACE

Petőházi Imola, Antal Zoltán 1:3 3:0 0:3 X 2 4:3 1 Bélafiné,Horst Frohlich (HUN,AUS)

Mágerné,Sebestyén Róbert 3:1 0:3 0:3 X 2 3:4 2 Petőházi Imola, Antal Zoltán

Magyar Éva,Takács Péter 0:3 3:0 0:3 X 2 3:3 3 Magyar Éva,Takács Péter

Bélafiné,Horst Frohlich 3:0 3:0 3:0 X 6 4 Mágerné,Sebestyén Róbert

Neczpál Katalin, Adorján József X X X X X 5 X

TIME TABLE MATCHES

9.00 14 Mágerné,Sebestyén Róbert 0 - Bélafiné,Horst Frohlich 0

9.00 16 Neczpál Katalin, Adorján József 0 - Magyar Éva,Takács Péter 0

9.25 14 Neczpál Katalin, Adorján József 0 - Petőházi Imola, Antal Zoltán 0

9.25 16 Magyar Éva,Takács Péter 0 - Bélafiné,Horst Frohlich 0

9.50 14 Petőházi Imola, Antal Zoltán 0  - Magyar Éva,Takács Péter 0

9.50 16 Mágerné,Sebestyén Róbert 0  - Neczpál Katalin, Adorján József 0

10.15 14 Magyar Éva,Takács Péter 0  - Mágerné,Sebestyén Róbert 0

10.15 16 Bélafiné,Horst Frohlich 0  - Petőházi Imola, Antal Zoltán 0

10.40 14 Bélafiné,Horst Frohlich 0  - Neczpál Katalin, Adorján József 0

10.40 16 Petőházi Imola, Antal Zoltán 0  - Mágerné,Sebestyén Róbert 0

MIXED
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BAJDIK SYSTEM

TIME TABLE TIME TABLE TIME TABLE TIME TABLE

5

6

1

13.05

13.30

Szabó Attila,Dr Volsik Tibor

Nyírő József,Polovics Róbert 

Begala Marian,Bajcura Marian (SVK

3:0

3:1

Petnuch Igor,Fekete József

C1

7

C2

12.15

12.15

B1

4

MEN'S DOUBLES 40-49 FINAL

12.15

12.15

1. Nyírő József,Polovics Róbert 

TIBHAR VETERANS CUP, BALATONFÜRED 20 JUNE 2014

Nyírő József,Polovics Róbert 

3:0

3:0

3:2

Szabó Attila,Dr Volsik Tibor

Nyírő József,Polovics Róbert 

Nyírő József,Polovics Róbert 

Petnuch Igor,Fekete József

3:0

3:0

13.05

Pályi Attila,Kovács Ernő

Ambrus Zoltán,Tauker Tamás

Balogh József,Kricsfalusy Kornél

5

6

Szabó Attila,Dr Volsik Tibor

Varga Norbert,Bartha Béla

Begala Marian,Bajcura Marian (SVK

A1

D2

D1

A2

B2

3. Petnuch Igor (SVK),Fekete József (HUN)

2. Szabó Attila,Dr Volsik Tibor

3. Begala Marian,Bajcura Marian (SVK)

2014.06.24   



BAJDIK SYSTEM

TIME TABLE TIME TABLE TIME TABLE TIME TABLE

Láni Tibor,Cvecko Dániel (SVK)

2. Zombor István,Molnár László

3. Adorján József.Takács Péter

3. Zoltai Zoltán,Katona Csaba

B2

1.

Nowakowski Witold,Kolar Miroslav

Frank Béla,Dr Hegedűs László

10

12.15

12.15

Adorján József.Takács Péter

3:1

13.05

Léránt Zsolt,Kövesi József

Láni Tibor,Cvecko Dániel (SVK)

Zombor István,Molnár László

3:2

3:2

3:0

Láni Tibor,Cvecko Dániel (SVK)

Pavlotty Anton,Lauda Peter

12.15

3:0

Adorján József.Takács Péter

TIBHAR VETERANS CUP, BALATONFÜRED 21 JUNE 2014

Zoltai Zoltán,Katona Csaba

MEN'S DOUBLES 50-59 FINAL

9

Zoltai Zoltán,Katona Csaba

12.15

8

B1

A1

D2

D1

A2

Zombor István,Molnár László

C1

11

C2

7

8

2

13.05

13.30

Zombor István,Molnár László

Láni Tibor,Cvecko Dániel (SVK)

Láni Tibor,Cvecko Dániel (SVK)

3:2

3:2

2014.06.24   



BAJDIK SYSTEM

TIME TABLE TIME TABLE TIME TABLE TIME TABLE

A1

B2

A2

B1

12.15

Stead Paul,Clarke John (ENG)

Palatin József,Bakonyi Ferenc

3:1

3:0

Stead Paul,Clarke John (ENG)

TIBHAR VETERANS CUP, BALATONFÜRED 21 JUNE 2014

Vass Imre,Dr Sági László

MEN'S DOUBLES 60-64 FINAL

12

13

3

12.15

13.30

Stead Paul,Clarke John (ENG)

Kopasz Tibor,Kéri Péter

Kopasz Tibor,Kéri Péter

3:0

3. Vass Imre,Dr Sági László

3. Palatin József,Bakonyi Ferenc

1. Stead Paul,Clarke John (ENG)

2. Kopasz Tibor,Kéri Péter

2014.06.24   



BAJDIK SYSTEM

TIME TABLE TIME TABLE TIME TABLE TIME TABLE

3. Kepes László,Gúth József

1. Hűvösvölgyi Péter (HUN),Volk Zlatko (GER)

2. Frohlich Horst (AUS), Schwara László (HUN)

3. Dr Horváth Ákos,Bodor Lajos

11

12

6

13.05

13.30

Hűvösvölgyi Péter,Volk Zlatko

Frohlich Horst,Schwara László

Dr Horváth Ákos,Bodor Lajos

3:1

12.40

X

C1

B1

MEN'S DOUBLES 70+  FINAL

12.40

TIBHAR VETERANS CUP, BALATONFÜRED 21 JUNE 2014

Frohlich Horst,Schwara László

3:0

Hűvösvölgyi Péter,Volk Zlatko

Frohlich Horst,Schwara László

Hűvösvölgyi Péter,Volk Zlatko

Kepes László,Gúth József

3:0

13.05

X

X

Kepes László,Gúth József

11

12

Hűvösvölgyi Péter,Volk Zlatko

X

Dr Horváth Ákos,Bodor Lajos

A1

C2

A2

B2

2014.06.24   



BAJDIK SYSTEM

TIME TABLE TIME TABLE TIME TABLE TIME TABLE

3. Petőháti Imola, Zacher Gizella

1. Kucková Iveta,Gillanyiová Jana (SVK)

2. Schneiderné, Mizseiné

3. Beke Erika, Németh Márta

15

16

13

12.15

13.30

Kucková Iveta,Gillanyiová Jana (SVK)

Schneiderné, Mizseiné

Beke Erika, Németh Márta

3:2

WOMEN'S DOUBLES 50+ FINAL
TIBHAR VETERANS CUP, BALATONFÜRED 21 JUNE 2014

Schneiderné, Mizseiné

3:0

Kucková Iveta,Gillanyiová Jana (SVK)

Kucková Iveta,Gillanyiová Jana (SVK)

Petőháti Imola, Zacher Gizella

3:2

12.15

A1

B2

A2

B1
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BAJDIK SYSTEM

TIME TABLE TIME TABLE TIME TABLE TIME TABLE

3. X

1. Fehér Ákos,Krausz Tibor

2. Szabó László (budai),Sebestyén Róbert

3. Török István,Fekecs László

70

40

50

50

65

40

65

70

50

A3

D3

C3

A3

A3

A3

C3

B3

D3

3:0

Török István,Fekecs László

Fehér Ákos,Krausz Tibor

3:1

11

X

Takács Miklós,Biczó Márton

MEN'S DOUBLES 40+ CONSOLATION - VIGASZVERSENY

Németh Károly,Juhász László
Németh Károly,Juhász László

Mayer József,Pirisi István

Kovács Sándor,Csornai Csaba

13.05

X

Török István,Fekecs László

Kelemen József,Muskó Zoltán

12.40 3

Dr Hegedűs Mihály,Urbán István
Dr Hegedűs Mihály,Urbán István

Fehér Ákos,Krausz Tibor

X
Tóth József,Szabó Attila

12.40 2

X

Tóth József,Szabó Attila

Török István,Fekecs László

TIBHAR VETERANS CUP, BALATONFÜRED 21 JUNE 2014

Kovács Sándor,Csornai Csaba

X

112.15

1

Kovács Sándor,Csornai Csaba

X
12.40

X

Kelemen József,Muskó Zoltán

13.05

3:1

Török István,Fekecs László

3:0

Takács Miklós,Biczó Márton

3:0

3:2

12.40 4

Fehér Ákos,Krausz Tibor

1

2

Fehér Ákos,Krausz Tibor

Fehér Ákos,Krausz Tibor

w/o

3:0

13.30

Takács Miklós,Biczó Márton

2014.06.24   



BAJDIK SYSTEM

TIME TABLE TIME TABLE TIME TABLE TIME TABLE

 

50

40

60

70

40

60

65

70

60

40

B3

D4

B3

B3

B4

A3

B3

A4

B4

C3

5

Szabó László (budai),Sebestyén Róbert

Reisz György,Toldi János

w/o

13.30

Szabó László (budai),Sebestyén Róbert

w/o

12

X

12.40

Kardos Gyula,Brunner Viktor

Szabó László (budai),Sebestyén Róbert

X

X

13.05 4

Kardos Gyula,Brunner Viktor

Kalla Tibor,Rigó Lehel

12.40 8

Kalla Tibor,Rigó Lehel

vs.

X

Fehér Ákos,Krausz Tibor

814.00FINAL:

X

712.40
Gyenes József,Friedrich Reinhardt

Gyenes József,Friedrich Reinhardt

6

X

Márton János,Tóth Ferenc
Márton János,Tóth Ferenc

12.40
Dubéczi Zoltán,Engi Gábor

Papp Endre,Farkas László

Dubéczi Zoltán,Engi Gábor

MEN'S DOUBLES 40+ CONSOLATION - VIGASZVERSENY

X

Szabó László (budai),Sebestyén Róbert

Reisz György,Toldi János

X

X

X

Szabó László (budai),Sebestyén Róbert
Szabó László (budai),Sebestyén Róbert

TIBHAR VETERANS CUP, BALATONFÜRED 21 JUNE 2014

Papp Endre,Farkas László

3:0

3:2

3:1

13.05 3

w/o

w/o

Reisz György,Toldi János

X
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BAJDIK SYSTEM

TIME TABLE TIME TABLE TIME TABLE TIME TABLE

D2

Gillanyiová Jana,Láni Tibor

Petőházi Imola, Antal Zoltán

6

11.15

11.15

Németh Márta,Tauker Tamás

3:0

12.00

Beck Szilvia,Kovács Sándor

Kucková Iveta,Cvecko Daniel (SVK

Bélafiné,Horst Frohlich (HUN,AUS)

3:0

3:1

3:1

Katona Emese,Tóth József

Zacher Gizella,Sándor Tibor

11.15

3:1

Beck Szilvia,Kovács Sándor

TIBHAR VETERANS CUP, BALATONFÜRED 21 JUNE 2014

Kucková Iveta,Cvecko Daniel (SVK

MIXED DOUBLES  FINAL

4

Kucková Iveta,Cvecko Daniel (SVK

11.15

2

B1

A1

B2

D1

C2

Bélafiné,Horst Frohlich (HUN,AUS)

C1

8

A2

2

10

6

12.00

12.45

Beck Szilvia,Kovács Sándor

Kucková Iveta,Cvecko Daniel (SVK

Katona Emese,Tóth József

3:0

3:1

3. Katona Emese,Tóth József

3. Bélafiné,Horst Frohlich (HUN,AUS)

1. Kucková Iveta,Cvecko Daniel (SVK)

2. Beck Szilvia,Kovács Sándor

2014.06.24   



BAJDIK SYSTEM

TIME TABLE TIME TABLE TIME TABLE TIME TABLE

B2

X

Németh Elemér,Riedel Uwe

10

12.40

Klein Sándor,Galambos Pál

13.05

X

Klein Sándor,Galambos Pál

Kovács János,Balaton Ferenc

3:0

3:1

3:2

Salter Geoffrey,Williamson John (ENG)

Kovács János,Balaton Ferenc

12.40

Klein Sándor,Galambos Pál

TIBHAR VETERANS CUP, BALATONFÜRED 21 JUNE 2014

Sándor Tibor,Antal Zoltán

MEN'S DOUBLES 65-69  FINAL

9

Sándor Tibor,Antal Zoltán

B1

A1

C2

A2

Szente József,Kossa Sándor

C1

9

10

4

13.05

13.30

Klein Sándor,Galambos Pál

Sándor Tibor,Antal Zoltán

Salter Geoffrey,Williamson John (ENG)

3:0

3:2

3. Salter Geoffrey,Williamson John (ENG)

3. Kovács János,Balaton Ferenc

1. Klein Sándor,Galambos Pál

2. Sándor Tibor,Antal Zoltán

2014.06.24   


